
Saturday 01-Jun Trafford

Saturday 22-Jun Bedford Mick Bromilow

Sunday 07-Jul Nottingham Carly Scott

Saturday 03-Aug Bedford- Promotion Qualifier

Men's Manager Richard Pownall Sue Hughes

Women's Manager Richard Pownall Charlene Shillingford

Fiona Flaherty

Sunday 28-Apr Alexander Stad, Birmingham Saturday 20-Apr Rugby

Sunday 26-May Milton Keynes Sunday 19-May Stoke- on-Trent

Sunday 30-Jun Rugby Sunday 16-Jun Loughborough

Open Meetings

Jackson Ryan

George Gavriel Mick Bromilow

Steph Johnston Saturday 13-Apr Milton Keynes 

Wednesday 01-May venue tba Sunday 23-Jun Milton Keynes 

Wednesday 05-Jun venue tba Sunday 21-Jul Milton Keynes 

Wednesday 03-Jul venue tba Sunday 18-Aug Milton Keynes 

Wednesday 31-Jul venue tba Sunday 08-Sep Milton Keynes 

Saturday- FINAL 14-Sep Bedford

Lewis Barnes

Sunday 07-Apr Milton Keynes

Saturday 11-May Horspath Rd, Oxford

Sunday 12-May Horspath Rd, Oxford Saturday 08-Jun Milton Keynes 

Jim Lawrence

UAG Midlands Premier North-East LAG Midlands Premier North-East 

Boy's Manager

Girl's Manager

Eastern Masters League

UK Youth Development League U20/U17 UK Youth Development League U15/U13

Marshall Milton Keynes Track & Field Fixtures 2024
National Athletics League

Championship - North Senior Men & Women

 Mens Manager

Women's Manager

Organisers

Men's Manager

Women's Manager

Jack Kee Memorial Throws Competition

Central  Division

Fixtures Secretary  

Organiser

Buckinghamshire County Champs

All age Groups 

Buckingham Schools Championships
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